
2007 Rendezvous 3-D Shoot 
21 -22 July 2007 

 
Men’s Open     Men’s UnLimited – cont. 
*Barry Watters 381    Tom Sheldon  308 
Allen Robinson 375    Randy Beelner  306 
Rick Robinson  355    Charles Chase  306 
       Brian Scott  306 
Men’s Unlimited     Aaron Hettinger 305 
*Jarod Embree 386    Duane Houser  305 
*Ron Teufel  372    Jerry Bascom  304 
*Al Fuller  370    Steve Lauterwasser 302 
*Gary Shields  370    Al Perkins  302 
Dale Strong  368    Rick Rogers  302 
Craig Waite  359    Jerry Wolf  300 
Matt Watters  359    Paul Kubik  294 
Harry Bruce Smith 355    Randy Graham 293 
Rick Usher  355    Ray Lutenske  292 
Rob Peacock  354    CJ Harrison  290 
Matt Laucamp  348    Don Parker  286 
Jason Chambers 345    Scott Schultz  283 
Leon Lacock  345    Joe Kladivo  282 
Steve McFarland 345    Rick Hoffman  280 
Toby Moran  345    Tom Weigand  276 
Aaron Morrison 344    Mark Wilson  260 
Ryan Friederich 341    Ronnie Wolfe  250 
Phillip Olson  341    Russell Marr  240 
Tom Griffin  340    Ben Blood  238 
Joss Finn  335    Travis Yoder  238 
Carl Feuss  334    Ryan Bunting  200 
Mike Tritle  334    Jerod Perrinjaquet 163 
Kenneth Burr  332    Greg Blood  162 
Dave Hagerman 332    Jordan Perrinjaquet 142 
Henry Johnston 331    Jacob Palmer  100 
Brent Sorenson 329     
Scott Siechert  327    Women’s Unlimited 
Larry Sickles  326    *Jennifer Arsenault 327 
Joe Schumacher 322    *Chris Hagerman 321 
Robert Wilson  322    *Cathy Kaplan 320 
Mark Troendle 321    Barb Snobl  309 
Don Kaplan  317    Christy McFarland 305 
Kyle Blood  311    Loris Morrison 296 
Scott Cooksley 309    Molly Kuhn  295 
John L. Derifield 309    Mary Lacock  278 
Jon Purvis  309    Terry Perkins  278 



Youth Unlimited     Men’s Traditional – cont. 
Boy’s       Mark Svobada  219 
*Nathan Lampe 366    Delbert Ringgenberg 168 
*Jared Lampe  343    Doug Berry  152 
*Mike Troendle 333     
Ross Steichen  276    Women’s Traditional 
Sebastian Struchen 265    *Karla Hoffman 224 
Keegan Tritle  242    Diane Mally  108 
John Hill  132     
 
Cub Unlimited     Cub Traditional 
Boy’s       *Joel Lampe  234 
*Matt Troendle 312    Eon Struchen  170 
*Kolton Haight 299    Austin Isaacs  119 
Levi Fuller  255 
Chase Moran  220 
Tate Houser  83 
 
Girl’s 
*Sarah Chevalier 257 
 
Pee Wee Unlimited    Pee Wee Traditional 
Boy’s       *James Svobada 155 
*Hunter Lawson 130 
Brendan Teufel 109 
 
Men’s Limited     Men’s Barebow 
*Chuck Zvacek 327    *Wayne Van Natta 303 
*Aaron Schoner 275    Brian Struchen 281 
Tom Mally  274    Cal Struchen  280 
Kenneth M. Kern 266 
Ryan Unruh  190 
 
Men’s Traditional    Men’s Open 
*Adam Gangestad 298    *Barry Watters 381 
*Larry Isaacs  276    Allen Robinson 375 
*Rocky Dales  275    Rick Robinson  355 
John Norris  271 
Scott Mason  270 
Jerry J. Wolf  266 
Dave Mason  243 
Kelvin Lehrman 237 
Carl Mally  237 
Mike Gusafson 226 
Joe Sherbon  220    * denotes award winners 



Extreme Course Results 
Allen Robinson 46    Terry Perkins  15 
Dave Hagerman 46    John Norris  10 
Ray Lutenske  46    Joe Sherbon   8 
Rick Robinson  46 
Mike Troendle  43 
Nathan Lampe  43  Door Prize Drawing Tom Weigand 
Mike Troendle  42  Extreme Drawing Tom Sheldon  K-Bar Knife 
Chris Hagerman 41  Youth Drawing Zachery Chevalier Cedar Arrow 
Russell Marr  41  Cub Drawing  Sarah Chevalier Cedar Arrow 
Aaron Morrison 40  PeeWee Dawing James Svobada Cedar Arrow 
Don Kaplan  40 
Brian Scott  39 
Ron Teufel  39 
Carl Feuss  38 
Harry Bruce Smith 38 
Jared Lampe  38 
Jerry Bascom  36 
Larry Sickles  36 
Mark Troendle 36 
Brent Sorenson 33 
Tom Mally  32 
Tom Sheldon  32 
Cathy Kaplan  30 
Kyle Blood  29 
Mark Troendle 28 
Dawn Hagerman 25 
Mark Svobada  25 
Scott Mason  25 
CJ Harrison  24 
Aaron Schoner 23 
Dave Mason  23 
Greg Blood  23 
Joe Schumacher 23 
Matt Troendle  23 
Adam Gangestad 21 
Larry Isaacs  21 
John Hill  20 
Ben Blood  18 
Carl Mally  18 
Don Parker  18 
Kenneth M. Kern 18 
Joe Sherbon  16 
Randy Beelner  16 
Al Perkins  15 
Ryan Unruh  15 



 


